DATE

2-17
2-20/2-21
2-24
2-26/2-27/2-28
2-27

2-28

3-3

3-5

3-9

3-10

3-19

3-24

3-27

3-30

4-2

4-3

4-7

4-9
4-10/4-11
4-13

4-14

4-17/4-18

4-20

4-21/4-22
4-23/4-24
4-28/4-29
4-30/5-2
5-6/6-7
5-13/5-14
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2026 Baseball and Softball Schedule

OPPONENT

Wilcox

Gator Classic
Patrician

Battle of 43 Tournament
Russell Christian
Russell Christian
Patrician

Sparta
Bessemer
Bessemer
Wilcox

Lowndes

Fort Dale

Fort Dale
Jackson
Cornerstone
Lowndes
Cornerstone
Lowndes JV Tournament
Southern
Southern

JV State — Macon East
1st Round Softball
1st Round Baseball

Softball Region Tournament

2nd Round Baseball

State Softball Tournament

3rd Round Baseball

Baseball State Championship

LOCATION

HOME
Grove Hill
Butler
Demopolis
HOME
Meridian
HOME
HOME
Bessemer
HOME
Camden
Lowndesboro
Greenville
HOME
HOME
Columbiana
HOME
HOME
Lowndesboro
HOME
Greensboro

Cecil

MORGAN
DIEMY

TIME

4:00
TBD
4:00
TBD (BB ONLY)
4:00 (SB ONLY)
2:00 (SB ONLY)
4:00

4:00 (VDH BB ONLY)

4:00
4:00 (V DH)
3:00 (V DH)
4:00 (V 1st)
4:00
4:00
4:00
3:00
4:00
4:00
TBD
4:00
4:00 (V DH)

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



