



MORGAN ACADEMY

2026 Baseball and Softball Schedule

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
2-17	Wilcox	HOME	4:00
2-20/2-21	Gator Classic	Grove Hill	TBD
2-24	Patrician	Butler	4:00
2-26/2-27/2-28	Battle of 43 Tournament	Demopolis	TBD (BB ONLY)
2-27	Russell Christian	HOME	4:00 (SB ONLY)
2-28	Russell Christian	Meridian	2:00 (SB ONLY)
3-3	Patrician	HOME	4:00
3-5	Sparta	HOME	4:00 (VDH BB ONLY)
3-9	Bessemer	Bessemer	4:00
3-10	Bessemer	HOME	4:00 (V DH)
3-19	Wilcox	Camden	3:00 (V DH)
3-24	Lowndes	Lowndesboro	4:00 (V 1st)
3-27	Fort Dale	Greenville	4:00
3-30	Fort Dale	HOME	4:00
4-2	Jackson	HOME	4:00
4-3	Cornerstone	Columbiana	3:00
4-7	Lowndes	HOME	4:00
4-9	Cornerstone	HOME	4:00
4-10/4-11	Lowndes JV Tournament	Lowndesboro	TBD
4-13	Southern	HOME	4:00
4-14	Southern	Greensboro	4:00 (V DH)
4-17/4-18	JV State – Macon East	Cecil	TBD
4-20	1st Round Softball		TBD
4-21/4-22	1st Round Baseball		TBD
4-23/4-24	Softball Region Tournament		TBD
4-28/4-29	2nd Round Baseball		TBD
4-30/5-2	State Softball Tournament		TBD
5-6/6-7	3rd Round Baseball		TBD
5-13/5-14	Baseball State Championship		TBD

Updated 2-6-2026